
BREVARD COUNTY PURCHASING SERVICES

PURCHASE ORDER CHANGE REQUES"r

Change Order U:

01

PROJECT / COMMODITY TITLE: EPO Gravity Main Sinkhole Reoalr

CURRENT PO TOTAL: $ 50.000.00

COST OF CURRENT CHANGE ORDER: $ 174,533.71

UPDATED TOTAL PO AMOUNT: $ 224.533.71

FROM: Utilitv Services PA NAME/BC#: Heather Rilev BC7 date: 04/25/2025

P0«: 4500125223 VENDOR NAME/#: Atlantic DeveloDment # 3610

CHANGE the Following Item(s)

Item No. From Quantity To Quantity ChangeG/Lto Change CC to change 10 to

From

Unit/Encumbered

Price

To

Unit/Encumbered

Price

10 $ 50,000.00 $224,533.71

ADO the Following Item(s)

Item No. Description of Comm/Services G/L CC
10

fas requlredt
Quantity Unit Price

CANCELthe Following item(s)

Cancel Entire Purchase Order: IReaiiiret Pequettor Signature)

Cancel Item Number(s);

T Check Each Applicable Item BelowT eCheck Appropriate Action for Requisition over $15,000*

□ If Over $15,000 - Attach Separate
Justification, if Applicable. □ Permission to Purchase from GSA, State, Cooperative

Bids/Contracts □ Sole Source/Only Known Source
lAttoch Documentation)

□
If Trade-in or fleplacetnent - List
Property Record Number of Old Unit □ Permission to Repair (Facilities/Equipment) m Other (Please Describe Below)

□
Proprietary Purchase Single Distributor,
Patent Number, etc.

Detailed Description of Service/Commodity and Justification:

Change Order request for payment of emergency invoice to Atlantic Development Inc. for an
8-inch Gravity main Repair. Please increase $174,533.71 funding for the EPO 4500125223.

Requested By:
Approved By:

Printed Name & Signature

PADMAJA PRAKHYA ^— Purchasing Use Onlv

Edward Fontanin

Change Order Input:

Bv:

Administrative Approval:
Printed Name & Signature

Phone Number:

Need Change Order By:

On:

Rev: 09/12/;oia


